Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
P: 1800 281 282  |  F: 1300 281 282  |  E: info@matelecaustralia.com.au  |  W: www.matelecaustralia.com.au
FLOODLIGHTS - SLIMLINE LED
•	 Driverless LED
•	 Ultra bright LED light source
•	 Ultra slim and compact design
•	 SAA approved
•	 2 year warranty
•	 Ideal for residential and commercial applications
•	 Includes 1.5m lead and plug
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Weatherproof rating:
Colour:
Beam angle:
Operating voltage:
Operating temperature:
IP65
5800K daylight
120°
85 - 265 Vac
-20 °C to 55°C
SPECIFICATIONS
FLOODLIGHTS - SLIMLINE LED RANGE
Code Description Lumens Packing MOQ Ctn
FL-30W-5800K Floodlight - Slimline LED - 30 Watt 2850 1 1 20
FL-50W-5800K Floodlight - Slimline LED - 50 Watt 4750 1 1 18
FL-100W-5800K Floodlight - Slimline LED - 100 Watt 9500 1 1 10
FL-150W-5800K Floodlight - Slimline LED - 150 Watt 13500 1 1 5
FL-200W-5800K Floodlight - Slimline LED - 200 Watt 18000 1 1 6
DIMENSIONS
Code Width (mm) Height (mm) D1 (mm) D2 (mm)
FL-30W-5800K 199 155 66 100
FL-50W-5800K 225 175 66 135
FL-100W-5800K 292 232 66 135
FL-150W-5800K 382 276 85 120
FL-200W-5800K 423 305 85 120
D2
D1
W
H